P0400010808

(Re	equestor's Name)	<u> </u>
(Ac	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	<u></u>
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	· #)
		MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	ne)
(Dc	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>	Office Use Only	

. ---



12/23/03-01011--006 ***70.00

EFFECTIVE DATE

FILED 03 DEC 23 PH 3 18 SECRETARY OF STATE MULLAINSTEE, FLORIDA

W04 - 462

Ano Ilis

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State **Division** of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: 2M Investment ST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

□ \$70.00 Filing Fee □ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

3 \$78.75	\$ 87.50
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
_	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED

PHP ICK Name (Printed or typed) FROM: Mark HO29 Atlantic Blue JackSonbille, FL 3220 904 - 396 - 5403 Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.





FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

January 6, 2004

MARK R PATRICK 4029 ATLANTIC BLVD JACKSONVILLE, FL 32207

SUBJECT: RMC INVESTMENTS , INC. Ref. Number: W04000000462

We have received your document for RMC INVESTMENTS, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all appropriate places. One or more major words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file.

Adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of a name is not acceptable.

An effective date <u>may</u> be added to the Articles of Incorporation <u>if a 2004 date is</u> <u>needed</u>, otherwise the date of receipt will be the file date. <u>A separate article</u> <u>must be added to the Articles of Incorporation for the effective date.</u>

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filings Section

Letter Number: 004A00000570





ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

٠

Of

CUME Investments, Inc.

The undersigned incorporator, for the purpose of forming a corporation under the Florida Business Corporation Act, hereby adopts the following Articles of Incorporation.



ARTICLE I. The name of the corporation shall be:

CUME Investments, Inc.

ARTICLE II.

The principle place of business and mailing address of this corporation shall be:

12302 Mastin Cove Road Jacksonville, FL 32225

ARTICLE III.

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:

Any lawful retail, wholesale, or service business, including construction contracting.

ARTICLE IV.

The number of shares of stock that this corporation is authorized to have outstanding at any one time is:

1000

ARTICLE V.

The names and street addresses of officers are:

Rick Camara 12302 Mastin Cove Road Jacksonville, FL 32225 Effective date of this Article 1/1/2004

ARTICLE V.

The names and street addresses of officers are:

Rick Camara 12302 Mastin Cove Road Jacksonville, FL 32225

ARTICLE VI.

The name and address of the registered agent are:

Mark R. Patrick 4029 Atlantic Blvd. Jacksonville, FL 32207

ARTICLE VII.

The name and address of the incorporator are:

Marlene Camara 12302 Mastin Cove Road Jacksonville, FL 32225

Secretors

Signature/Incorporator

12/18/03 Date

12/18/03

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Signature /Registered Agent

Date

TT. 2 بې